M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AunctaHuna 53
08.03.2026

Jesoukun, 200m KomnnekcHoe niasaHue

14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[NeByuwikn (14-15 ner)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

9
10
11
12

3NMUNHA Mapus
PbI>XMKOBA AnvHa
MAPYLKMHA Mapus
KACMOBA ApuHa
MAHKPYXNHA AHHa
KUTAEBA Anuca
MEP®U/ILEBA ExatepuHa
MATBEEBA EnusaseTta
MEPEBAIOBA Codpus
METPOBA EkaTepuHa
3AXAPOBA TaTbsaHa
MWLWWNHA Ana

HOHmopkun (16-18 net)

OO ~NO O WN

10

12
13
14
15

MPUMMAYEHKO EkatepuHa
XAPJTAMOBA BukTOopus
NoAroOPHOBA ApuHa
MAPVHOBA EkartepuHa
LLIEPEAKOBA MunaHa
KOPKWHA Bukrtopus
KOPOCT [fapbs
BOPOHWMHA Onecs
KPACABUHA Taucus
BULLHAKOBA MwuneHa
MAOWKNHA AvHa
TUMOWWNHA fapbs
BOPLLEBCKAA Ennsaseta
ANEKCAHOPOBA Enusaseta
KYPbI3NHA KapuHa

faTa poxaeHus

13.06.2011
11.07.2011
01.06.2012
21.02.2011
16.11.2012
20.10.2012
10.12.2012
24.10.2012
30.03.2011
12.07.2012
21.08.2012
17.07.2012

09.12.2010
22.10.2010
17.06.2009
14.01.2010
02.12.2008
12.07.2010
19.06.2009
16.12.2010
09.01.2010
09.12.2010
11.09.2009
17.08.2010
31.10.2010
07.09.2010
08.05.2010

KMC

KMC

KOMaHaa

CLUOP "Pagyra", r.CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP Nel BopoHex
CL "Oka", r.MywmHo
LICKA, r.0anHL0BO

ClW "CnapTtak-OpexoBo",
CLU "XuMKN", 1. XMKu
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
CLllU "Bsizbma”, r.Bsisbma

CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos

CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos

CK "HentyH" Banatwumxa

r.OpexoBo-3yeBo

CLUOP "Akagemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
CLUOP no nnasaHunio "MbITnm”

MAT1, oTAa. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa

MATI, oT4. "FOxHbIi", r.MockBa

LICKA , r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CLUOP "Mocksuu", r.Mocksa

LICKA, r.OguHu0oBO

CLUOP "Mocksuu", r.Mocksa

CK "Ounamo", r. MockBa

MAC natmbéopbs, r.Mocksa

CLUOP "MockBuy", r.MockBa

CLUOP "Akapemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos

CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos

CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

2:26.00
2:31.00
2:35.00
2:37.00
2:44.00
2:50.00
2:58.18
3:01.00
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:20.00
3:30.00

2:32.00
2:33.00
2:34.12
2:34.33
2:35.00
2:37.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:41.44
2:44.00
2:49.00
2:50.00
3:04.00
3:04.38
3:05.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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