



53
 08.03.2026

, 200m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	13.06.2011	" " " " "	2:26.00
2	11.07.2011	" 1 " " "	2:31.00
3	01.06.2012	" " " " "	2:35.00
4	21.02.2011	I " " " "	2:37.00
5	16.11.2012	II " " " " "	2:44.00
6	20.10.2012	II " " " " "	2:50.00
7	10.12.2012	II " " " " "	2:58.18
8	24.10.2012	III " " " " "	3:01.00
9	30.03.2011	II " " " " "	3:10.00
10	12.07.2012	III " " " " "	3:12.00
11	21.08.2012	III " " " " "	3:20.00
12	17.07.2012	III " " " " "	3:30.00

(16-18)

1	09.12.2010	" " " " "	2:32.00
2	22.10.2010	I " " " " "	2:33.00
3	17.06.2009	I " " " " "	2:34.12
4	14.01.2010	I " " " " "	2:34.33
5	02.12.2008	II " " " " "	2:35.00
6	12.07.2010	I " " " " "	2:37.00
7	19.06.2009	I " " " " "	2:40.00
8	16.12.2010	II " " " " "	2:40.00
9	09.01.2010	" " " " "	2:41.44
10	09.12.2010	III " " " " "	2:44.00
11	11.09.2009	II " " " " "	2:49.00
12	17.08.2010	II " " " " "	2:50.00
13	31.10.2010	II " " " " "	3:04.00
14	07.09.2010	III " " " " "	3:04.38
15	08.05.2010	III " " " " "	3:05.00

